
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
104 
186 
143 
311 

9 
169 
172 
222 
881 
150 
210 
135 
231 
841 
242 

54 
173 

53 
185 
182 

37 
114 
100 

60 
153 
165 
130 
129 
168 
699 

48 
43 

102 
1 

162 
293 
202 
122 
461 
156 

32 
160 
190 

Name 
DE ZOLT Alessandro 
TOLKUN Omar 
GALEANDRO Gianluca 
TOSONI Danilo 
ARMATO Martino 
LOMBARDI Alessandro 
VEZZOLI Giacomo 
SPAZZINI Maicol 
ZAGATO Nico 
LANTERI Andrea 
GIROTTO Nicola 
PARDUZZI Tobia 
DELL’AQUILA Gennaro 
PAOLETTI Piero 
FERRARIO Alan 
SIGNORI Nicola 
RAVAGLIA Enrico 
PICCHIRALLO Alessandro 
TESTA Filippo 
ABATE Matteo 
CARIOLATO Enrico 
D'AGOSTINO Marco 
DI BLASI Alessandro 
TRIOZZI Denys 
MARCHI Fabio 
POLATO Stefano 
FOCHESATO Oscar 
TAMBURELLO Castrenze 
LOMBARDI Tommaso 
MERANDA VALLO Jarj 
BAMBINI Massimo 
BAGNI Davide 
CECERONI Giuseppe 
BETELLI Luca 
SALZETTA Daniele 
MARELLI Luca 
DI NOIA Savino 
BARTOLOMEI Alessio 
PETRICCI Simone 
MOLLICONE Antonio 
ANGELOTTI Lorenzo 
TRIOZZI Valerio 
SCHIESARO Nicolò 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:15.978 
2:18.177 
2:18.785 
2:18.860 
2:19.458 
2:19.618 
2:20.341 
2:20.560 
2:21.660 
2:22.651 
2:25.020 
2:25.914 
2:26.189 
2:26.871 
2:27.135 
2:27.329 
2:27.803 
2:28.190 
2:29.971 
2:29.982 
2:30.343 
2:30.465 
2:30.906 
2:31.396 
2:31.894 
2:32.359 
2:32.397 
2:32.498 
2:32.614 
2:33.387 
2:33.785 
2:35.821 
2:36.449 
2:36.534 
2:38.585 
2:38.618 
2:38.803 
2:39.908 
2:42.962 
2:48.420 
2:52.082 
2:53.854 

In 
5 
4 
3 
3 
2 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
0 

Diff 

2.199 
2.807 
2.882 
3.480 
3.640 
4.363 
4.582 
5.682 
6.673 
9.042 
9.936 

10.211 
10.893 
11.157 
11.351 
11.825 
12.212 
13.993 
14.004 
14.365 
14.487 
14.928 
15.418 
15.916 
16.381 
16.419 
16.520 
16.636 
17.409 
17.807 
19.843 
20.471 
20.556 
22.607 
22.640 
22.825 
23.930 
26.984 
32.442 
36.104 
37.876 

Gap 

2.199 
0.608 
0.075 
0.598 
0.160 
0.723 
0.219 
1.100 
0.991 
2.369 
0.894 
0.275 
0.682 
0.264 
0.194 
0.474 
0.387 
1.781 
0.011 
0.361 
0.122 
0.441 
0.490 
0.498 
0.465 
0.038 
0.101 
0.116 
0.773 
0.398 
2.036 
0.628 
0.085 
2.051 
0.033 
0.185 
1.105 
3.054 
5.458 
3.662 
1.772 

Laps 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
200 
107 
551 
148 

49 

Name 
D'AGOSTINO Alessio 
BASSO Marco 
TURATI Aldo 
GIUNCHI Giacomo 
BANASZEK Kamil Daniel 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm In 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
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